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Philip Anthony Catmur

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Anthony Catmur
Postcode TN25 4AZ

Date of birth November 1960

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CARSBROOK LTD

MATAHARI 306 LIMITED

SHEPPY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MONTASH PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHEPPY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOBINSON LIMITED

VPR MANAGEMENT LTD
ROCHESTER STRATEGY LLP

REECH AIM PARTNERS LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number

08600656
02485589
00023715
00976973
01543842

Number
07478312
08600654
0C372655

0C321436

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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914272964

914272964
Rift Accounting House, 160
Eureka Park Upper Pembe
Kennington

Ashford

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/07/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
14/01/2013

App. Date

18/06/2014
08/07/2013
21/02/2012

Res. Date
15/05/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member

01/02/2009 07/02/2012 LLP Member



